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Name

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID

Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID
Let Go

Lonely Girl

Nick Kizirnis YTAA 17 Year Anniversary...

Little White Sitckers
Middle Of The Night
Goodbye California

All In

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative Sh...

Heaven's Gonna Happen Now
Dr.J WUDR legal ID

Tomboy - Bettie Serveert

Jeff Goldblum

Elizabeth Taylor

Seek Asylum From Myself - Radio Vers...

Can't Stop The Rain
It Should Have Been Fun
Stoned

Short Mandy Jewell ID

Sombra Del Hongo (Featuring El Quer...

"sweet child of mine" (guns n roses co...

Dr.J New WUDR legal ID
Night Ride

Glory

Tom Courtenay (acoustic)

| Can't Remember The Dream
Terrified

BBerry-YTAA

THE SOUNDS WE HEAR

Box Full Of Letters Live

Time
0:27
0:22
3:59
5:17
0:13
5:14
3:20
4:32
3:12
0:12
3:54
0:36
4:21
3:21
3:15
3:32
4:06
3:42
2:16
0:07
2:49
4:29
0:27
5:.07
2:21
3:08
3:12
3:31
0:12
3:13

3:21

YTAA WUDR 11-16-2021

48 songs, 2.3 hours, 1.39 GB

Album

WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA Show IDs

Let Go

Back Upstate

YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper
Big City

Middle of The Night

Goodbye California

Drinking Mercury

YTAA IDs

Belong

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
What's Up Matador

Georgia Gothic

Hawaii

Seek Asylum From Myself

Neal Francis

Welcome Break

Lonely - EP

YTAA IDs

Folk Songs Of The American Wood Elf
under cover

WUDR Legal IDs

Back Upstate

Valentine

Prisoners of Love

BOOK

Which Way to Happy

YTAA IDs

The Sounds We Hear

Demos and Live
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Artist

Art Jipson

Kurt Lee Wheeler
Zac Pitts

Nicholas Johnson
Nick Kizirnis

The New Old Fashioned
Jim Basnight
Maple Mars
Drinking Mercury
Various Artists
The Pains of Being Pure At Heart
WUDR

Various Artists
Mattiel

Pete Yorn

BRETT NEWSKI
Neal Francis

Pip Blom

Heavy Hinges
Various Artists
Toadstool Shadow
tashaki miyaki

Art Jipson
Nicholas Johnson
Snail Mail

Yo La Tengo

They Might Be Giants
Penelope Isles
Various Artists
Almost Young

Wilco
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YTAA WUDR 11-16-2021

Name

Off Grid

Even Anarchy

RSMRY

Stupid

Dr. J WUDR legal ID

Second Chance

Register from the Molecular Track
It Was Hard to Be a Team Last Night
Truly Awake Is A Mistake

While The Days Go By

| Feel It All

Short Team Void YTAA ID

Shop Girls - V4Velindre - 20 Since | Las...

Happyville
Bit Logic
Nightwater Girlfriend

YTAA 2021 SignOff

Time
3:33
4:24
3:08
4:36
0:36
2:43
2:40
4:05
2:47
3:44
3:39
0:13
3:30
4:26
3:16
3:23

1:59

Album

North Street Air

Dopamine

FloralScent

This Is Americana

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
Pop Beloved

Woodpecker Paradise

On the Way to the Punchline [Mastered]
Disco Maroon

V4Velindre

The Reminder

YTAA IDs

V4Velindre

Bit Logic
Fly By Wire

YTAA SignOff

Artist

Holiday Ghosts
Age Nowhere
Small Disco
Anne McCue
WUDR

The Reivers
Smug Brothers
Smug Brothers
Smug Brothers
Somehow
Feist

Various Artists
Various Artists

No One Sphere

The Bottle Rockets
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Someone Still Loves You Boris Yeltsin

Art Jipson



