

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
2	Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID	0:22	YTAA Show IDs	Kurt Lee Wheeler
3	Let Go	3:59	Let Go	Zac Pitts
4	Lonely Girl	5:17	Back Upstate	Nicholas Johnson
5	Nick Kizirnis YTAA 17 Year Anniversary	0:13	YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper	Nick Kizirnis
6	Little White Sitckers	5:14	Big City	The New Old Fashioned
7	Middle Of The Night	3:20	Middle of The Night	Jim Basnight
8	Goodbye California	4:32	Goodbye California	Maple Mars
9	All In	3:12	Drinking Mercury	Drinking Mercury
10	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative Sh	0:12	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
11	Heaven's Gonna Happen Now	3:54	Belong	The Pains of Being Pure At Heart
12	Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:36	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	WUDR
13	Tomboy - Bettie Serveert	4:21	What's Up Matador	Various Artists
14	Jeff Goldblum	3:21	Georgia Gothic	Mattiel
15	Elizabeth Taylor	3:15	Hawaii	Pete Yorn
16	Seek Asylum From Myself - Radio Vers	3:32	Seek Asylum From Myself	BRETT NEWSKI
17	Can't Stop The Rain	4:06	Neal Francis	Neal Francis
18	It Should Have Been Fun	3:42	Welcome Break	Pip Blom
19	Stoned	2:16	Lonely - EP	Heavy Hinges
20	Short Mandy Jewell ID	0:07	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
21	Sombra Del Hongo (Featuring El Quer	2:49	Folk Songs Of The American Wood Elf	Toadstool Shadow
22	"sweet child of mine" (guns n roses co	4:29	under cover	tashaki miyaki
23	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
24	Night Ride	5:07	Back Upstate	Nicholas Johnson
25	Glory	2:21	Valentine	Snail Mail
26	Tom Courtenay (acoustic)	3:08	Prisoners of Love	Yo La Tengo
27	I Can't Remember The Dream	3:12	ВООК	They Might Be Giants
28	Terrified	3:31	Which Way to Happy	Penelope Isles
29	BBerry-YTAA	0:12	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
30	THE SOUNDS WE HEAR	3:13	The Sounds We Hear	Almost Young
31	Box Full Of Letters Live	3:21	Demos and Live	Wilco



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Off Grid	3:33	North Street Air	Holiday Ghosts
33	Even Anarchy	4:24	Dopamine	Age Nowhere
34	RSMRY	3:08	FloralScent	Small Disco
35	Stupid	4:36	This Is Americana	Anne McCue
36	Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:36	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	WUDR
37	Second Chance	2:43	Pop Beloved	The Reivers
38	Register from the Molecular Track	2:40	Woodpecker Paradise	Smug Brothers
39	It Was Hard to Be a Team Last Night	4:05	On the Way to the Punchline [Mastered]	Smug Brothers
40	Truly Awake Is A Mistake	2:47	Disco Maroon	Smug Brothers
41	While The Days Go By	3:44	V4Velindre	Somehow
42	I Feel It All	3:39	The Reminder	Feist
43	Short Team Void YTAA ID	0:13	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
44	Shop Girls - V4Velindre - 20 Since I Las	3:30	V4Velindre	Various Artists
45	Happyville	4:26		No One Sphere
46	Bit Logic	3:16	Bit Logic	The Bottle Rockets
47	Nightwater Girlfriend	3:23	Fly By Wire	Someone Still Loves You Boris Yeltsin
48	YTAA 2021 SignOff	1:59	YTAA SignOff	Art Jipson